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/ N eTRUA e~ (D! LU
I Linear L’
u Abs. : 7 A= 0.0000e+000
58257 B= 168932004 4lop®
v ' a7
~ C= 1.50356-001 y . §&~ d
! s./c)"‘
Rho= 09985867
8~ Accept =Accepted
| .-,'.
H‘ Max. Conc:— 10.000 PPB
Std ID Conc. Calc| Devl] Mean SDor %RSD Rep1 Rep2 Rep3 Rep4 Rep5 ‘G/ oD
0.00 | 0.000 -0.083 -0.083 400 0.000 400 ' -
0.05 0.050 | | 44 0 | -3
0.20 020 0.187  -0.013 1995 00% 199 | -3
2.50 2.50 2414 0086 1517 00% 15179 -
5.00 | 5.00 5.24 0.243 3192 00% 31926 |
7.50 7.50 7.749 0249 46759 0.0% 46759 | 3
10.0 | 10.000 9691 -0.309 58257 0.0% 58257 | | —3



Sample ID  Extended ID
0 S0
0.2 s01
2.5 502
5 S03

7.5 504

10 S05
ICV028 ICV028
ICB0O28 ICB028
CCcvoz23 CCv023
CCB023 CCB023
PB157850BL PBWS850
05681-01 EOXP9
05681-02  EOXQ9
05681-03  EOXRO
05681-04  EOXQO
05681-05  EOXQ1
05681-06 EOXQ2
05681-07  EOXQ3
05681-08  EOXR1
05681-09 EOXR2
05681-10 EOXR3
05694-01 MILAE1L
CCvo24 CCVv024
CCB024 CCB024

u Abs. Conc.

400
1995
15179
31926
46759
58257
23453
583
31980
354
356
379
367
476
420
826
523
471
445
462
343
359
32120
391

3.8115 -
-0.0519 -

5.252 -
-0.0905 -
-0.0902 -
-0.0863 -
-0.0884 -
-0.0699 -
-0.0794 -
-0.0108 -
-0.062 -
-0.0708 -
-0.0752 -
-0.0723 -
-0.0924 -
-0.0897 -
5.2756 -
-0.0843 -

LB128764
INSTRUMENT ID : CV1

Stnd Conc Method
0 SFAMO1.1
0.2 SFAM0O1.1
2.5 SFAM01.1
5 SFAMO1.1
7.5 SFAMO1.1
10 SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO01.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO01.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO01.1

Units Date

PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB

Type
12/15/2023 16:21 Std

12/15/2023 16:23 Std

12/15/2023 16:28 Std

12/15/2023 16:33 Std

12/15/2023 16:38 Std

12/15/2023 16:43 Std

12/15/2023 16:48 SMPL
12/15/2023 16:53 SMPL
12/15/2023 16:55 SMPL
12/15/2023 16:58 SMPL
12/15/2023 17:00 SMPL
12/15/2023 17:02 SMPL
12/15/2023 17:04 SMPL
12/15/2023 17:07 SMPL
12/15/2023 17:09 SMPL
12/15/2023 17:11 SMPL
12/15/2023 17:13 SMPL
12/15/2023 17:16 SMPL
12/15/2023 17:18 SMPL
12/15/2023 17:20 SMPL
12/15/2023 17:23 SMPL
12/15/2023 17:25 SMPL
12/15/2023 17:27 SMPL
12/15/2023 17:29 SMPL



